10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate Address
Person Met Designation
Residence/Office Locked During Visit
Guard Available

Contact Number of Person Met
Applicant Age

Nature of Business

Type of Business

Applicant Designation
Ownership of Residence

Office Board Seen

Working Since

Business Activity Level

Number of dependents

aAhOWO000000woAVOAI
Mansoor Tailor

00123, NA, Karari SO+Allahabad+Uttar
Pradesh+212206

8174818162

LOAN

Uttar Pradesh 212206
Yes

Local

Mansoor Ali
Self

Sah Masjid
Easy
Owner

No

No
8174818162
44

Tailor
Tailoring
Owner
Owned

No

25
Excellent

05



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40

Stocks

Area (in sqft.)
Locality of Residence
Name Plate or Address Plate
CPV Status

Remarks

Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

Inside Shop Photo

Yes

81

Middle Class
Seen
Positive
Customer Available and Verified
Business
25.4516572
81.4256817
75629
2026-01-30
16:09:35

2026-01-30

12:11:47




41

42

43

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

Photo of Stock

Bg4p93 Bmﬁfsl%eh Karan Uttar Prade
et il 42"

Pﬂ‘lﬁgiﬂi‘émif’ﬁ%eh' “I;ar;;l Uttar Prade
bl T

58‘1?19 | 89 SeuR, lﬁeh Karan Uttar Prade
B?n%soléé?"éﬂﬁ?sss”%




44

45

46

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

Badagaon Raiya Deeh Karari, Uttar Prades
30-01-2026 04:03:34 pm

25.4525119,81.4249795
Pincode: 212206




47

48

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

58%ﬁ+fgg J&Z ngﬁ Nagar Karan Uttar
BRritvaa A3

on Raiva Deeh Karan Uttar Prade
026 04:05:14 pm

25 4517975 81.4253229
Pincode : 212206




49

HAWN

Photo of ID Proof

Badagaon Raiya Deeh, Karari, Uttar Prades
30-01-2026 04:04:53 pm

25.4542881 81.4239493
Pincode : 212206

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 30-01-2026 16:09:35
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




